OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Donald J. Trump

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Jim Banks

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Mike Braun
Suzanne Crouch
Eric Doden

Curtis Hill

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Darin Childress
Sid Mahant

Jeff Raatz

Mike Speedy

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Aaron Freeman

Cynthia (Cyndi) Carrasco
Rodric D. Bray

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Robb Greene
Craig Haggard
Michelle Davis
Peggy Mayfield

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Andy Roesener

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brandi Foster Kirkendall

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
KIMBERLY (KIM) HAMILTON

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
JOHNSON COUNTY
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/7/2024 11:59:00 PM

US PRESIDENT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican US President 2/1/2024

US SENATOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican United States Senator from Indiana 2/1/2024
GOVERNOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Governor 2/2/2024
Republican Governor 1/30/2024
Republican Governor 1/24/2024
Republican Governor 2/2/2024

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican United States Representative, Sixth District 1/26/2024
Republican United States Representative, Sixth District 2/1/2024
Republican United States Representative, Sixth District 21212024
Republican United States Representative, Sixth District 1/12/2024
STATE SENATOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican State Senator, District 32 1/17/2024
Republican State Senator, District 36 1/10/2024
Republican State Senator, District 37 1/31/2024
STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican State Representative, District 047 1/10/2024
Republican State Representative, District 057 1/10/2024
Republican State Representative, District 058 1/25/2024
Republican State Representative, District 060 1/10/2024
JUDGE, CIRCUIT COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Judge of the Johnson Circuit Court, 8th Judicial Circuit 1/19/2024

JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Judge of the Johnson Superior Court, No. 1 1/19/2024
COUNTY TREASURER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Johnson County Treasurer 1/10/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael D. Pruitt
Robert (Robbie) Williams

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
J. Gregory Cantwell

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brian P Baird

Steve Powell

Ronald H (Ron) West

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Ronald (Ron) Bates
JAMES COPP
RONALD (RON) DEER
Michele Ann Graves

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Charlie Bourne

MICHAEL EUGENE GALLAMORE
Catherine Gleason

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

James Davis
Michelle Davis
Angela K DeVoss

A. BEATRICE DUNN
Greg Hill

Benjamin (Ben) Jackson
Kegan Prentice

Don Shapiro

Lori A. Torres

John M Westercamp
Tarrah Westercamp

Mike Campbell

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

COUNTY CORONER

PARTY
Republican
Republican

COUNTY SURVEYOR

PARTY
Republican

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Coroner
Johnson County Coroner

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Surveyor

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Commissioner, District 1
Johnson County Commissioner, District 3
Johnson County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large
Johnson County Council, At Large

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large
Prince's Lakes Town Council Member, At Large

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 02

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

FILED DATE
1/23/2024
1/16/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024
1/29/2024
1/10/2024
1/10/2024

FILED DATE
1/10/2024
1/26/2024
1/11/2024

FILED DATE

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

2/1/2024

1/22/2024

1/17/2024

1/30/2024

1/26/2024

2/2/2024

1/19/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

1/25/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Cheryl Cardwell

Jeff Cardwell

Cheryl L. Clemens
Joshua Clemens
Chris Crabtree
Andrew Andy Harris
Kimberly Harris

Joe Hubbard

Dick Huber

Matthew Ketron
Ayden Marietta
Josh Marshall

Sara Marshall
Robert Overton
Steve Powell
William J Reisa
Bruce A. Richardson
Theodore M. Ritchie
Veneda K Vann
Stoney Vann
JOSEPH M. VILLANUEVA
BRIAN WILCOX
William D. Young
Kirby Cochran

Scott Livorno

Kim Livorno

SUNIL (NEIL) MAHAT

Kenneth W Marshall

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 03

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 04

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 04

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 04

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 04

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,
District 04

FILED DATE

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/25/2024

1/25/2024

1/23/2024

1/18/2024

1/11/2024

1/26/2024

1/11/2024

1/30/2024

1/11/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/18/2024

1/11/2024

1/26/2024

1/11/2024

2/2/2024

1/19/2024

1/19/2024

1/26/2024

1/29/2024

1/31/2024

1/29/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

1/25/2024

1/25/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Jim O'Rourke

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Leah Burton

David Lee Lutz

Jim O'Rourke
Kenneth W Marshall
John Young
STEVEN W HINKLE
Steve Young

Pam Young

Scott Livorno

Kim Livorno

Kirby Cochran

Jill L. Jackson

Bryan Tearman
Kegan Prentice
Ronald H (Ron) West
Jack Napier

Steven Estrada

Jerry Napier

Terry Magnuson
Beth Boyce
DAYLON L. WELLIVER
Benjamin (Ben) Jackson
C William Hart
Jeannine Myers

Joseph "Joe" Sayler

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Republican Convention Delegate,

District 04

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Blue River 01 Republican Precinct Committeeman,

Johnson County

Blue River 02 Republican Precinct Committeeman,

Johnson County

Franklin 01 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Franklin 08 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Franklin 11 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Franklin 15 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Hensley 01 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Hensley 03 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Needham 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Needham 4 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Needham 5 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Nineveh 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Nineveh 2 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 02 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 03 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 05 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 08 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 09 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 11 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 12 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 13 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 14 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 16 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 17 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 21 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

FILED DATE

1/31/2024

FILED DATE

1/18/2024

1/16/2024

1/31/2024

1/25/2024

1/23/2024

1/25/2024

1/16/2024

1/23/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

1/29/2024

1/23/2024

1/24/2024

1/26/2024

1/10/2024

1/18/2024

1/17/2024

1/11/2024

2/1/2024

1/18/2024

1/26/2024

1/30/2024

1/18/2024

1/18/2024

2/2/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Dennis Capozzi
John M Westercamp
Greg Hill

Lori A. Torres

Bob McGee

John Mallers

Ronald (Ron) Bates
Russell A Johnson
James Rumell 11
Lynnette Gray

L. MICHAEL DE COURCY
Kimberly Harris
Veneda K Vann
Duane E Burgess
Robert Overton

Mike Campbell

Dick Huber

BRIAN WILCOX
Jason Stachel

Steve Powell

Jeff Cardwell
William J Reisa
Forrest Chambers
JOSEPH M. VILLANUEVA

Erin Maurine Betron

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Pleasant 31 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 35 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 43 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Pleasant 46 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

Union 1 Republican Precinct Committeeman, Johnson

County

White River 03 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 05 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 06 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 09 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 10 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 13 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 15 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 16 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 17 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 18 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 19 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 20 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 27 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 33 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 34 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 35 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 36 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 41 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 44 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

White River 46 Republican Precinct Committeeman,
Johnson County

FILED DATE

1/12/2024

1/17/2024

1/17/2024

1/19/2024

1/22/2024

2/2/2024

1/10/2024

1/12/2024

1/11/2024

1/11/2024

1/25/2024

1/11/2024

1/19/2024

1/17/2024

1/18/2024

1/25/2024

1/11/2024

1/29/2024

1/24/2024

1/11/2024

1/24/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/25/2024
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Joseph R Biden Jr.

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Valerie McCray

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Cynthia (Cinde) Wirth

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael F Chiappetta

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Gurinder S. Bains
Raj Cheema

Michael F Chiappetta
Carole Gall

Manijit S. Nagra
Baljinder K Pannu
Loveleen K Sandhu

R Kevin Service

2/2/2024 4:01:40 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

US PRESIDENT

PARTY
Democratic

US SENATOR

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
US President

OFFICE TITLE
United States Senator from Indiana

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
United States Representative, Sixth District

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE
Johnson County Council, At Large

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large
Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large

Johnson County Democratic Convention Delegate, At
Large

FILED DATE
2/1/2024

FILED DATE
1/11/2024

FILED DATE
1/16/2024

FILED DATE
1/24/2024

FILED DATE

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/10/2024
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